Licensed to Yen Timing Service - Contractor License
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 6/30/2016 05:12 PM
Summer Series - 6/28/2016

Penfield
Results
Girls Pole Vault
Name Age Team Seed Finals
Finals
1 Allegra Maxwell 18 Maximum Velo 10-00.00
2 Karly Schuhart 18 UNA 8-06.00
2 Sahsa Sharp 15 Brighton Pol 8-06.00
2 Sydney Angus 16 Maximum Velo 8-06.00
5 Elenie Mitchell 17 Maximum Velo 8-00.00
5 Sasha Kiniova 14 Brighton Pol 8-00.00
7 Allison Gardella 20 Maximum Velo 7-06.00
7 Autumn Essigman 16 UNA 7-06.00
7 Gillian Laco 16 Maximum Velo 7-06.00
7 Katharine Lowenguth 19 Brighton Pol 7-06.00
11 Taylor Stolberg 16 Maximum Velo 6-06.00
12 Sithembile Chisi 15 Maximum Velo 6-00.00
13 Kathering Campbell 16 Maximum Velo 5-06.00
14 Kennedy Jackson 15 Maximum Velo 5-00.00
-- Emily Murphy 13 Maximum Velo NH
-- Cassandra Barr 16 UNA NH
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 Justin Robinson 17 Maximum Velo 16.14
2 Jonathan Aremlla 16 Maximum Velo 17.61
Boys Pole Vault
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 Dan Reynolds 27 UNA 14-06.00
2 Michael Kist 21 UNA 13-06.00
3 Ben Maxwell 20 Maximum Velo 13-00.00
4 Jeremy Bartola 22 UNA 12-06.00
5 Jonah McGrath 17 Maximum Velo 11-06.00
6 Danny Schuhmacher 19 UNA 11-00.00
6 Mike Liu 24 Brighton Pol 11-00.00
8 Joshua Quatela 15 Brighton Pol 10-06.00
8 Andrew Cohen 20 UNA 10-06.00
10 Jonathan Maxwell 16 Maximum Velo 10-00.00
11 Michael Armstrong 15 Maximum Velo 9-06.00
11 Phoenix Palmer 15 Brighton Pol 9-06.00
13 William Pierce 14 Maximum Velo 9-00.00
13 Adam Palmer 15 Maximum Velo 9-00.00
13 Shay Morrissey 17 Brighton Pol 9-00.00
16 Dallin Forsgren 15 Maximum Velo 8-06.00
17 Noah Gammon 17 Maximum Velo 8-00.00
17 Connor Higbee 17 Maximum Velo 8-00.00
19 Jackson Hulsey 13 Maximum Velo 6-00.00
20 Nathan Maxwell 14 Maximum Velo 5-06.00
20 Connor McCooey 14 Maximum Velo 5-06.00
20 Zachary Smith 13 Brighton Pol 5-06.00
-- Dustin Meyer 16 UNA NH

Mixed 200 Meter Dash
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Noah Williams
Michael Calhoun
Joshua McCleary
Carson Wachholder
Solomon Mohammed
Jalen Smith

Derik White
Joseph Pizzi
Aaron Jones
Anthony Sansone
Tanner Day
Lanae-Tava Thomas
Gregory Marulla
Amir Hutchinson
Tazmin Hardy
Phillip Cai

John Kanu

Lanar Brackens
Johnthan Dingwall
John McEachen
Vanessa Watson
Jonah Temple
Seamier Boyce
Ethan Ingraham
Alana Morrow

Abby Frank

Ian Ciulla
Orenthal Singletary
Djeynaba Thiam
Prince Charter
T'Andrah Brundidge
Anaya Dees
William Pierce
Cody Mooney
Diamen Mayfield
Taylor Atkins-Lewis
Duane Rush
Alliyah Allen
Meckhi Williams
Joey Detmer

Ella Myrthil

Gage Kelley

Chloe Henton
Veronica Barnes
Christopher Blake
Riley Dils

Janiya McGee
Chanel Odum
Amaris Watts
Giovanni Gonzalez
Morgan Hardy
Niomi Himton-Ayodelle
Ja'meah Eskridge
Abigail Harrington
Imani Holmes
Journey Dixon
Connor O'Hare
Leigha Gould
Torin O'Leary
Alyssa Thomas-Guzman
Amarie Walker
Gabriel Watson
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Brandon Randolph M11
Tyree Moore M
Corrin Nelson M
Julio Quinones M
Lizzie Priest W16
Asose Kelley W12
Avalon Wofford M
Kate Jenson W15
Bernard Freeman M9
Breaziah Starkes M
Kaitlyn Pizzi W12
Maurice Fisher M10
Aydene Henderson M9
Emily Bennett W14
Myles Collins M1e
Kehlan Reh M9
Nyklous Charter M15
Tessa Motsay W13
Reese Borrell W1ie
Hanna Priest W16
Mei Poutre W14
Jaroc Freeman M7
Shania Bodine W
Austin Barr M13
Zackery Geoca M13
Charlie Sciortino M10
Jada Kendrick W
Nia Hill W
D'Jen Sharp M
Jack Cramer M12
Christien Franklin M
Sumiya Dukes M
Noah Jackman M13
Erin Smith W12
Anthony Macabelli M9
Jeremy Bartola M22
Gabriel Dalieh M8
Danny Cramer M10
Simeon Fisher M10
Jordyn Hartzog M
Lashard Lowrty M
Jaianna Byrd W
Tyler McFarland M9
MaryGrace Motsay W12
JB Fantigrossi M10@
Briana Baxter Wi1oe
Xavier Mcintier M8
Darion Barclay M7
Jahleal Jamison M
Imelda Kirvi M
Tamyra Starkes M
Keith Vivlamore M14
Armonee DelaPerrierre-Mo M
Amber Newsome W1ie
Connor Stewart M8
cheyenne DelaPerrierre-M M
James Mobley M
Rezenr Shedrick M8
De'Avynn Campbell M
Olivia Grant W9
Ian Maxwell M9
Aviance Rios-Jones M
Claire Henry W11
Sayeyah Nickson M

Owen Cox M12
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Elija Vanhoover
Azaria Walker
jayden Sanders
Eamon Murphy
Kate Hulsey
Tyler Harris
Sydnie Borrell
Nia Bussey
Harmony Brooks
Madison Matthews
Kate Poutre
Iyanna Matthews
Autumn nelson
Grace Kinnicutt
Kodai Poutre
Tatyana Kirkey
Matai White
Aleyna DeMay
Iyleonna Sanders
Caroline Mostay
George Newsome
Camryn Stopka
Shanye Ward
Ja'doir Stewart
Zavian Curry
Makayla Matthews
Ja'Miah Washington
Lorden Grant
Kendryl Dykeman
Shayne Rae

Elise Fisher
Holden Sugrue
Nyanna Campbell
Maxwell Sanders
Maryiah Dearring-Walker
Terrell Cunningham
Aaron Martin
Julia Terllier
Semaj George
Avery Del Vecchio
Janiah Rogers
Jhordan Sharp
Courtlyn Frasier
Mina Sugrue
David Nesmith
Madolyn Fredericks
Grady Borrell
Addy DeMay

Chloe Dykeman
Jazmere Johnson
Jazlyn Branch
Evan Jackson
Brooke Hesla
Isani Rattray
Charles Evans
Riley Stewart
Nathaniel Smith
Andre Harris
Ziehr Johnson
Kaila French
Jase Fredericks
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Miah Lowry
Daniel Martin

M11
M
M
M8
W
W8
W8
W8
W8
W9
W8
W7
Wé
W1e
M6
W7
M
W9
W
W8
M8
W1e
M
M
M
W5
M
M
W7
M6
W7
M7
W11
M
W
M6
M
W6
M
Wé
Wé
M
M
W9
M8
W5
M5
W6
W8
M
W
M6

W4

Maximum Velo
Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers
Maximum Velo
Maximum Velo
Rochester Ru
UNA

UNA
Rochester Ru
God's Speed
Maximum Velo
God's Speed
God's Speed
UNA

Maximum Velo
UNA

Elite Flyers
Maximum Velo
Elite Flyers
Maximum Velo
Maximum Velo
Maximum Velo
Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers
God's Speed
Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers
UNA

UNA
Rochester Ru
Maximum Velo
UNA

Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers
Rochester Ru
Elite Flyers
Maximum Velo
Elite Flyers
Maximum Velo
Rochester Ru
Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers
Maximum Velo
UNA

UNA

UNA

Maximum Velo
UNA

Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers
Brighton Pol
UNA

Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers
UNA

Elite Flyers
Maximum Velo
Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers
UNA

Team

Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers
Elite Flyers

RRRRRRRRRRRR

39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
.40
.45
40.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
42.
42.
42.
.33
42.
42.
42.
42.
43.
44 .
44 .
44,
44,
44,
45,
45,
.47
45,
45,
45,
46.
46.
46.
47.
48.
48.
48.
49.
.47
50.
.48
.49
51.
51.
51.
52.
53.
56.
57.
58.
100.
:03.
:04.
:04.
:05.
:08.
:09.
:13.
:16.
123,
:38.
:38.

40
40

42

45

49

51
51

23
29
33
77
08

58
71
87
89
99
99
00
05
10

35
75
85
99
50
10
46
79
80
89
09
37

64
75
91
29
30
99
57
11
54
82
33

24

54
55
62
02
80
58
50
91
79
14
66
82
12
67
80
54
87
64
80
98

=

=

[y
NRPFNRPRPRRPNDAMNWWNANUNWODNWWONWNARMUUVURADNNUONRUINONO®



Mixed 800 Meter Run

VWoNOATUVTEA,WNER

QauuUuTUTUVUVUVUVUVUUDDBDEDREDEDDLDDRADRADRARDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNMNNNRRRRRRPRERE
QUVWoONOUPPWNREROVONOOTUPAAWNROOVONOUPAWNROOVONOUDPWNREROOVONOOTUPDWNEREOO

Brant Crouse
Aaron Jones

Wyatt Hulsey
Sophia Rath

Jacob Fredericks
Gregory Marulla
Jarson Comeia
Tazmin Hardy

John McEachen
Cody Mooney

Nick Mady

Cameron MacKenzie
Ian Ciulla

Nathan Johanneman
Amir Hutchinson
Sarah Newsome
Bryan Short
Diamen Mayfield
JT Guy

Stephen Jackman
Alena Wisniewski
Joanna 0'Sullivan
Amaris Watts
Lanar Brackens
Connor 0O'Hare
Gabriel Watson
Giovanni Gonzalez
Emily Murphy
Cairo Vargas
Myles Collins
Julio Quinones
Tyree Moore

Duane Rush

Aydene Henderson
Rachel Basisty
Gabriel Dalieh
Katie Baird
Connor Stewart
Allison Hulsey
Asose Kelley
Bernard Freeman
Prince Charter
Jasmine Kendrick
Tim O'Hare

Jordyn Hartzog
Gretchen Hulsey
Alyssa Thomas-Guzman
MaryGrace Motsay
Amarie Walker
Ja'meah Eskridge
James Mobley
Lashard Lowrty
Tyler Harris
Jackson Eskridge
Jaroc Freeman
Christien Franklin
D'Jen Sharp
Xavier Mcintier
Rezenr Shedrick
Kate Hulsey
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W12

W8

M7
M7

M8
M8

UNA

God's Speed
UNA

Maximum Velo
Maximum Velo
UNA
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Erin Smith

Autumn nelson
jayden Sanders
Jahleal Jamison
De'Avynn Campbell
Madison Matthews
Iyanna Matthews
David Nesmith
Morgan Herbert
Makayla Matthews
Mekhi Dearring-Walker

Mixed 5000 Meter Run
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Mixed 100 Meter Hurdles Girls

Tyler Senall
Bradley Farnham
Dillon VanDemrtel
Stanton Michael
Jack Murphy
Madeling Dovi
Zach Gauronski
Brian Suhr

Wyatt Hulsey

Troy Conner

W12
W6

W9
W7
M8
W7
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UNA
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Mixed High Jump 12 & under
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Chima Dimgba

Alana Morrow
Aubrianna Lantrip
Amaya Morrow
Destiny Frenandes
T'Andrah Brundidge
Chanel Odum

Niomi Himton-Ayodelle
Katie Baird

Morgan Stewart
Danielle Geary
Veronica Barnes
Sasha Kiniova
Emily Bennett

Nick Fusilli
Allison Hulsey

Jacob Fredericks
Mason Yusko
Nathan Johanneman
Gabriel Watson
Tim O'Hare
Maurice Fisher
Liam Yusko

Eamon Murphy
Holden Sugrue
Camden Hulsey
Mina Sugrue
Zachary Smith
Nick Mady

M11

M13
M14

Maximum Velo
Rochester Ru
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Rochester Ru
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UNA
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UNA
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UNA
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Rochester Ru
UNA

Rochester Ru
UNA

Maximum Velo
Maximum Velo
Maximum Velo
Maximum Velo
Brighton Pol
Maximum Velo
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Mixed High Jump 13 & over

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 Bryan Short M20 UNA 6-03.00
2 Jonathan Aremlla M16 Maximum Velo 5-10.00
2 Brant Crouse M21 UNA 5-10.00
4 Jared Hettler M17 Maximum Velo 5-04.00
4 Karen Brentee W43 UNA 5-04.00
6 Jonathan Maxwell M16 Maximum Velo 5-00.00
7 Dallin Forsgren M15 Maximum Velo 4-10.00
8 Kimberly DePree W32 UNA 4-08.00
9 Nathan Maxwell M14 Maximum Velo 4-06.00
9 Noah Gammon M17 Maximum Velo 4-06.00
9 Destiny Frenandes W14 Maximum Velo 4-06.00
9 Brianna Williams W17 Maximum Velo 4-06.00

Mixed Long Jump 13 & over

Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 Desmond Mobley M20 UNA 23-02.50
2 Justin Robinson M17 Maximum Velo 18-07.00
3 Solomon Mohammed M16 Rochester Ru 18-05.00
4 Tim Berry M19 UNA 17-03.50
4 Jonah McGrath M17 Maximum Velo 17-03.50
6 Brianna Williams W17 Maximum Velo 15-01.00
7 Regan Maguire W16 Maximum Velo 14-02.50
8 Tyler Yonker M14 Maximum Velo 13-03.50
9 Shannon Smielcki W16 Maximum Velo 13-01.50
10 Ben Murty M14 Maximum Velo 11-03.00
11 Kate Jenson W15 UNA 8-05.50
12 Jackob 0'May M15 Maximum Velo 8-00.00
12 Dean Damon M18 Rochester Ru 8-00.00
-- Nate Ridley M14 Brighton Pol FOUL
-- Jalen Smith M16 Rochester Ru FOUL

Mixed Long Jump 13 & over

Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 Nwance Okafer M26 UNA 21-04.50
2 Joshua McCleary M15 Maximum Velo 19-06.50
3 Noah Williams M17 Maximum Velo 19-06.00
4 Julian Dingwall M17 UNA 17-11.00
5 Matthew Derse M20 UNA 17-04.00
6 Gregory Marulla M16 UNA 17-03.50
7 Makayla Binter W18 Maximum Velo 16-10.50
8 Chanyce Powell W17 UNA 16-06.00
9 Shana Spinks W17 Rochester Ru 15-10.50
10 Anaya Dees W14 Rochester Ru 15-08.50
11 Morgan Femiano W17 Rochester Ru 15-03.50
12 Chanel Odum W17 Rochester Ru 14-06.00
13 JT Guy M13 UNA 14-01.50
14 Serena Washburn W16 Maximum Velo 13-08.50
15 Stephen Jackman M15 UNA 11-04.00
16 Sommer Edwards W16 Rochester Ru 10-08.00
17 Danielle Getz W15 UNA 10-04.00
18 Noah 3Jackman M13 UNA 10-03.00
19 Ana Suppe W15 UNA 9-03.50
-- Joey Detmer M15 Maximum Velo FOUL

Mixed Long Jump 12 & under



Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 Allison Hulsey W11 Maximum Velo 12-10.00
2 Jasmine Kendrick W Elite Flyers 12-06.00
3 Charlie Sciortino M10 Maximum Velo 12-04.00
4 Connor 0'Hare M10 UNA 12-03.00
5 Cairo Vargas M11 Rochester Ru 12-00.00
6 Jackson Gloskey M12 UNA 11-11.00
7 Giovanni Gonzalez M11 Rochester Ru 11-05.00
8 Amber Newsome W10 Maximum Velo 10-10.00
9 Nia Hill W Elite Flyers 10-09.00
10 Anthony Macabelli M9 Team Macs Tr 10-06.00
11 Elija Vanhoover M11 Maximum Velo 10-04.00
12 Reese Borrell W10 UNA 10-02.00
13 Jada Kendrick W Elite Flyers 10-01.00
14 Ay'rianna Moore W Elite Flyers 10-00.00
14 Myles Collins M1@ Rochester Ru 10-00.00
16 Gretchen Hulsey W Maximum Velo 9-11.00
16 Jaianna Byrd W Elite Flyers 9-11.00
18 Max Mancabelli M7 Team Macs Tr 9-08.00
19 Erin Smith W12 God's Speed 9-07.00
20 Ian Maxwell M9 Maximum Velo 9-06.00
21 Ja'meah Eskridge W12 God's Speed 9-04.00
22 Connor Stewart M8 UNA 9-02.00
23 George Newsome M8 Maximum Velo 8-10.00
24 Marley Goldbery W10 UNA 8-08.00
25 Aydene Henderson M9 God's Speed 8-07.00
26 Kate Hulsey W Maximum Velo 8-05.00
27 JB Fantigrossi M10 Maximum Velo 8-01.00
28 Tatyana Kirkey W7 UNA 7-08.00
29 Sydnie Borrell W8 UNA 7-03.00
29 Austin Fell M11 Maximum Velo 7-03.00
31 Shayne Rae M6 UNA 6-10.00
32 Kodai Poutre M6 Maximum Velo 6-02.00
33 Lacy McCumiskey W4 UNA 5-08.00
34 Grady Borrell M5 UNA 4-06.00

Mixed Triple Jump

Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 Solomon Mohammed M16 Rochester Ru 41-03.75
2 Justin Robinson M17 Maximum Velo 40-09.00
3 Julian Dingwall M17 UNA 40-01.50
4 Jalen Smith M16 Rochester Ru 39-06.00
5 Amir Massey M16 Rochester Ru 39-02.25
6 Chanyce Powell W17 UNA 35-05.50
7 Amaya Morrow W15 Rochester Ru 32-06.75
8 Shana Spinks W17 Rochester Ru 32-02.75
9 Brianna Calderon W20 Maximum Velo 31-07.25
10 Joey Detmer M15 Maximum Velo 30-11.00
11 JT Guy M13 UNA 29-08.00
12 Shannon Smielcki W16 Maximum Velo 29-07.50
13 Serena Washburn W16 Maximum Velo 27-10.00
14 Cofa Rose W12 UNA 22-10.50
15 Tatyana Kirkey W7 UNA 15-08.00

Mixed Shot Put

Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 Andrew Palermo M16 UNA 44-11.50
2 Jacob Plesums M17 UNA 41-08.50
3 Alexandra Tian M16 UNA 41-05.25
4 Jessey Bruening W16 UNA 29-05.50



5 Jacques Follette M16 Maximum Velo 29-02.00
6 Johnthan Dingwall M14 UNA 28-11.00
7 Nathan Farnham M15 Maximum Velo 28-10.00
8 Aubrianna Lantrip W18 Maximum Velo 28-06.00
9 John Bourcy M14 Maximum Velo 28-01.25
10 Spencer Abbott M15 Maximum Velo 26-09.00
11 Joseph McCusker M14 Maximum Velo 26-07.00
12 Meredith McGee W15 UNA 26-06.00
13 Tyler Lantrip M Maximum Velo 26-01.00
14 Jamel Eason M16 Rochester Ru 25-01.25
15 Katie Baird W15 UNA 24-03.25
16 Samuel Acosta M16 UNA 24-02.50
17 William Chen M13 UNA 23-10.00
18 Lorden Grant M Elite Flyers 19-11.50
19 Brinley Bruening W13 UNA 19-08.50
20 Cofa Rose W12 UNA 19-04.25
21 Ryan Hoyt M12 Maximum Velo 18-03.00
22 Aston Scott M48 UNA 16-09.50
23 Jonathan Farnham M12 Maximum Velo 16-09.00
24 Paul Rose M9 UNA 15-08.00
25 Grace Kinnicutt W10 UNA 14-06.50
26 Cassandra Barr W16 UNA 13-06.50
27 Austin Barr M13 UNA 13-04.00
28 Olivia Grant W9 Maximum Velo 13-00.25
29 Shayne Rae M6 UNA 8-08.25
Mixed Discus Throw

Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 Andrew Palermo M16 UNA 119-11
2 Jacob Plesums M17 UNA 119-05
3 Alexandra Tian M16 UNA 111-08
4 Nathan Farnham M15 Maximum Velo 86-06
5 Mike Dokus M17 UNA 83-11
6 Rebecca Skolnick W15 UNA 80-10
7 Jacques Follette M16 Maximum Velo 78-03
8 Jessey Bruening W16 UNA 76-07
9 Meredith McGee W15 UNA 73-05
10 William Chen M13 UNA 66-10
11 Jamel Eason M16 Rochester Ru 66-07
12 Joseph McCusker M14 Maximum Velo 66-06
13 Zackery Geoca M13 Maximum Velo 62-07
14 Spencer Abbott M15 Maximum Velo 58-04
15 Paul Rose M9 UNA 55-00
16 Morgan Zielke W13 UNA 54-05
17 Johnthan Dingwall M14 UNA 52-06
18 Brinley Bruening W13 UNA 50-11
19 Cofa Rose W12 UNA 45-09
20 Jack Cramer M12 Maximum Velo 45-05
21 Jonathan Farnham M12 Maximum Velo 38-06
22 Danny Cramer M1@ Maximum Velo 31-10
-- Samuel Acosta M16 UNA FOUL

Mixed Javelin Throw

Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 Sean Locker M22 UNA 172-06
2 Aubrianna Lantrip W18 Maximum Velo 85-11
3 Nathan Farnham M15 Maximum Velo 84-09
4 Tim Berry M19 UNA 83-07
5 John Bourcy M14 Maximum Velo 79-08
6 Jacques Follette M16 Maximum Velo 70-01
7 Spencer Abbott M15 Maximum Velo 65-05



8 Joseph McCusker M14 Maximum Velo 46-06

Mixed Javelin Throw turbo

1 Jack Cramer M12 Maximum Velo 58-00
2 Paul Rose M9 UNA 57-05
3 Tyler Lantrip M Maximum Velo 50-03
4 Ryan Hoyt M12 Maximum Velo 42-10
5 Max Mancabelli M7 Team Macs Tr 39-01
6 Rae Friberg W12 Maximum Velo 35-10
7 Rhoan Kaulder M8 Rochester Ru 29-02



